
MICHIGAN

*Click Link for Map

ADRIAN DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP

1211 EAST US 223

ADRIAN, MI

(517) 263-9390

CR CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

1211 E US 223

ADRIAN, MI

(517) 263-9390

SUBURBAN CHRYSLER JEEP OF ANN ARBOR

2060 W STADIUM BLVD

ANN ARBOR, MI

(734) 662-3175

SUBURBAN FIAT

2095 W STADIUM BLVD

ANN ARBOR, MI

(734) 794-5875

https://www.google.com/maps/place/1211+US-223,+Adrian,+MI+49221/@41.8738839,-84.039814,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x883cf1129b393f73:0xdab06d24ba898828?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1211+US-223,+Adrian,+MI+49221/@41.8738839,-84.039814,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x883cf1129b393f73:0xdab06d24ba898828?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2060+W+Stadium+Blvd,+Ann+Arbor,+MI+48103/@42.271607,-83.774019,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x883cb1ce33878003:0x61221a3c41a608c6?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2095+W+Stadium+Blvd,+Ann+Arbor,+MI+48103/@42.271472,-83.775422,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x883cb1ce56c04377:0x46f33538e9598262?hl=en


THELEN CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE

4191 N EUCLID AVE

BAY CITY, MI

(989) 686-7100

GOLLING CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

2405 S TELEGRAPH RD

BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI

(248) 334-3600

GOLLING FIAT

2405 S TELEGRAPH RD

BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI

(248) 334-3600

BRIGHTON CHY-PLY-DGE

9827 EAST GRAND RIVER

BRIGHTON, MI

(810) 229-4100

https://www.google.com/maps/place/4191+N+Euclid+Ave,+Bay+City,+MI+48706/@43.6181005,-83.9144586,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x8823e0176eeff28b:0xd00be5ddc96c6579?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2405+S+Telegraph+Rd,+Bloomfield+Hills,+MI+48302/@42.6051552,-83.2915326,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824bf20c37062c5:0x1ddef923cf31660d?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/@42.6051552,-83.2915326,17z?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9827+Grand+River+Ave,+Brighton,+MI+48114/@42.5485525,-83.7895227,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88234565e53e1829:0x837d221858cf6401?hl=en


FOX CHARLEVOIX

6684 US 31 S

CHARLEVOIX, MI

(231) 547-9900

AL DEEBY DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP

8700 DIXIE HIGHWAY

CLARKSTON, MI

(248) 620-0800

O'HARA CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

1111 W MICHIGAN AVE

CLINTON, MI

(517) 456-6555

PARKWAY DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP

21560 HALL RD

CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI

(586) 465-7210

RAY LAETHEM CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

18001 MACK AVE

DETROIT, MI

(313) 884-7210

https://www.google.com/maps/place/6684+US-31,+Charlevoix,+MI+49720/@45.3007208,-85.2782547,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x4d4aec235fb4b7b5:0x986d99405242a31a?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8700+Dixie+Hwy,+Village+of+Clarkston,+MI+48348/@42.7447243,-83.4607915,18z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824999cc49515cf:0xa7bdb0317d809724?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1111+W+Michigan+Ave,+Clinton,+MI+49236/@42.0706644,-84.0118242,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x883cea04a7047a79:0xdcd581a20c8fe90f?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/21560+Hall+Rd,+Charter+Twp+of+Clinton,+MI+48038/@42.6274401,-82.8989723,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x8825200db285d2a7:0x3ac7ac3f7599bfde?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/18001+Mack+Ave,+Detroit,+MI+48224/@42.4056398,-82.9167245,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824d5fb68721bc9:0x920878c475aa351?hl=en


WILLIAMS BROTHERS DUNDEE DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP RAM

4706 ANN ARBOR

DUNDEE, MI 48131

(877) 675-1455

RANDY WISE CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP

902 N SAGINAW ST

DURAND, MI

(989) 288-2666

HALL CHRYSLER, JEEP, DODGE OF FENTON

15123 NORTH RD

FENTON, MI

(810) 714-3300

DICK SCOTT MOTOR MALL

3030 FOWLERVILLE RD

FOWLERVILLE, MI

(517) 223-3721

SCHAEFER & BIERLEIN INC

1015 WEISS ST

FRANKENMUTH, MI

(989)-652-9965

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Williams+Brothers+Chrysler/@41.9633607,-83.6741914,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x883c9c0caab52ab3:0xbce4062927ccd709!8m2!3d41.9633567!4d-83.6720027
https://www.google.com/maps/place/902+N+Saginaw+St,+Durand,+MI+48429/@42.9197763,-83.9866697,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88230c5d57052007:0xe71ec80b4a9b5391?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/15123+North+Rd,+Fenton,+MI+48430/@42.8083774,-83.7270327,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882365a9dd43c30d:0xa85d29c311154c03?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3030+Fowlerville+Rd,+Fowlerville,+MI+48836/@42.6439654,-84.0708205,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88233c9038ec4e9d:0x6ace82f842381d46?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1015+Weiss+St,+Frankenmuth,+MI+48734/@43.3210989,-83.732865,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8823f2cf9c75fbb9:0x2c6d119397e9ef9f?hl=en


CRESTWOOD DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP

32850 FORD ROAD

GARDEN CITY, MI

(734) 421-5700

HAROLD ZEIGLER CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP

4200 PARKWAY PL SW

GRANDVILLE, MI

(616) 532-7000

AL SERRA CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

6185 S SAGINAW ST

GRAND BLANC, MI

(810) 694-5440

VANANDEL-FLIKKEMA MOTOR SALES

3844 PLAINFIELD AVE NE

GRAND RAPIDS, MI

(616) 363-9031

https://www.google.com/maps/place/32850+Ford+Rd,+Garden+City,+MI+48135/@42.325878,-83.3638449,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x883b4cf1425802a7:0x207ffafbafb25ee?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harold+Zeigler+Chrysler+Dodge+Jeep/@42.8831848,-85.7664918,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8819ba755382f187:0xd0b65b33b1215bab?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6185+S+Saginaw+St,+Grand+Blanc,+MI+48439/@42.9403151,-83.6446935,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88237e8d4d3d2d4d:0xd78550afa658017?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3844+Plainfield+Ave+NE,+Grand+Rapids,+MI+49525/@43.0324916,-85.623588,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8819ab6ab9907b37:0x153a188c074cf350?hl=en


COURTESY CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE

440 28TH ST SE

GRAND RAPIDS, MI

(616) 452-2143

SZOTT M-59 DODGE, LLC

2565 HIGHLAND

HIGHLAND, MI

(248) 887-3222

BILL SNETHKAMP

16400 WOODWARD AVE

HIGHLAND PARK, MI

(313) 868-3300

JIM KNOX CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

3080 W CARLETON ROAD

HILLSDALE, MI

(517) 437-3394

https://www.google.com/maps/place/440+28th+St+SE,+Grand+Rapids,+MI+49548/@42.9121454,-85.6553679,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8819b2449257e155:0x990e814239aba001?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2565+Highland+Rd,+Milford,+MI+48380/@42.6366229,-83.6635278,16z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x88235e91114ed201:0x9388ea825fb8f629?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/16400+Woodward+Ave,+Highland+Park,+MI+48203/@42.416226,-83.10361,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824cddc36a34b5b:0x646311ca08ebe58b?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3080+W+Carleton+Rd,+Hillsdale,+MI+49242/@41.9423218,-84.6501759,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x883d7262e3f92423:0x934837ade603a5a8?hl=en


MILNES CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

2093 S VAN DYKE ROAD

IMLAY CITY, MI

(810) 724-0444

EXTREME DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP

2300 SEYMOUR ROAD

JACKSON, MI

(517) 783-6200

MILOSCH’S PALACE CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE

3800 S LAPEER ROAD

LAKE ORION, MI

(248) 393-2222

LAFONTAINE CDJRF OF LANSING

6131 S PENNSYLVANIA AVE

LANSING, MI

(517) 394-1200

CHAMPION CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE

6525 W SAGINAW HWY

LANSING, MI

(517) 703-2300

https://www.google.com/maps/place/2093+S+Van+Dyke+Rd,+Imlay+City,+MI+48444/@43.0050295,-83.0728886,16z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x88245778f3fc93c5:0x53a0595f7578af96?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2300+Seymour+Rd,+Jackson,+MI+49201/@42.2781033,-84.376763,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x883d2f15a16cd5c7:0x32e964357225a8e1?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3800+S+Lapeer+Rd,+Lake+Orion,+MI+48359/@42.7243497,-83.2461905,16z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824eb499005d2c7:0x5d68c1de8c34359f?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6131+S+Pennsylvania+Ave,+Lansing,+MI+48911/@42.6683685,-84.5392212,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8822c1443070957b:0x11711cc1a8f9c2a7!8m2!3d42.6683685!4d-84.5370325?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6525+W+Saginaw+Hwy,+Lansing,+MI+48917/@42.7402952,-84.645271,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8822957e4b36c079:0xdcab43b934bfebaa?hl=en


LIVONIA CHRYSLER JEEP

30777 PLYMOUTH ROAD

LIVONIA, MI

(734) 525-5000

GENESIS ALFA ROMEO AND FIAT

18181 HALL ROAD

MACOMB, MI  48044

(586) 842-842-1523

MARLETTE CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

3755 S VAN DYKE

MARLETTE, MI

(989) 635-3613

FEENY CHRYSLER-JEEP-DODGE

7400 EASTMAN AVE

MIDLAND, MI

(989) 631-8900

https://www.google.com/maps/place/30777+Plymouth+Rd,+Livonia,+MI+48150/@42.3681739,-83.3490557,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824b35aab35a917:0xa548cb79095c3eb6?hl=en
https://goo.gl/maps/LhiufLzwTQh3JYUX7
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3755+S+Van+Dyke+Rd,+Marlette,+MI+48453/@43.3075056,-83.0792685,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x88243829e30fe9bf:0x4afb42844aa23b09?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7400+Eastman+Ave,+Midland,+MI+48642/@43.6649774,-84.2464815,16z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x88217fc08437bf23:0x8d804688eb2e1340?hl=en


MONROE DODGE CHRYSLER

15160 S MONROE STREET

MONROE, MI

(734) 242-6370

MY CDJRF

4650 EAST PICKARD STREET

MT PLEASANT, MI

(989) 773-6343

FOX NEGAUNEE CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

701 US HIGHWAY 41

NEGAUNEE, MI

(906) 475-9941

SUBURBAN CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE

24315 HAGGERTY

NOVI, MI

(248) 476-7900

NORTHLAND CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE

14100 W EIGHT MILE

OAK PARK, MI

(248) 398-8200

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Monroe+Dodge+Chrysler+Jeep+Ram+Superstore/@41.890673,-83.4186286,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x883b700018c9c877:0x72da80d8378c4d69?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/My+Chrysler+Dodge+Jeep+Ram+Fiat/@43.6111343,-84.7572756,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88221cb8c56c4627:0x4d60a94542e438b!8m2!3d43.6111343!4d-84.7550869
https://www.google.com/maps/place/701+US-41,+Negaunee,+MI+49866/@46.5139531,-87.5982292,18z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x4d51c2ec355b1945:0x68f515570ca0a90d?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/24315+Haggerty+Rd,+Novi,+MI+48375/@42.4700703,-83.4363558,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824ae3a1363e5db:0xc544452d307d4059?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/14100+W+Eight+Mile+Rd,+Oak+Park,+MI+48237/@42.4453796,-83.1864738,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824c96a99a83c71:0x47a3960ddf213af9?hl=en


PINCKNEY CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP INC

1295 E M36

PINCKNEY, MI

(734) 878-3154

JOE RICCI’S MCCORMICK MOTORS

10 S. CASEVILLE RD.

PIGEON, MI 48755

(989) 465-8060

FOX HILLS CHRYSLER JEEP

111 W ANN ARBOR ROAD

PLYMOUTH, MI

(734) 892-2220

DICK SCOTT CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

684 ANN ARBOR ROAD W

PLYMOUTH, MI

(734) 451-2110

https://www.google.com/maps/place/1295+E+M36,+Pinckney,+MI+48169/@42.4581802,-83.9309472,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x88234a08189f464b:0xef7f2c627fbc6b6e?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps?q=joe+ricci%27s+mccormick+motors&rlz=1C1GCEB_enUS859US859&safe=active&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjx_svRxuL5AhWopIkEHZhYArAQ_AUoAnoECAIQBA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/111+Ann+Arbor+Rd,+Plymouth,+MI+48170/@42.3584732,-83.4622931,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x883b52d6ec375c49:0x9c513db1a09a3603?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/684+Ann+Arbor+Rd,+Plymouth,+MI+48170/@42.3587599,-83.4686458,16z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x883b53296a672dc3:0xc0b5571a5c507d4e?hl=en


SNETHKAMP CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

23951 PLYMOUTH ROAD

REDFORD, MI

(313) 255-2700

DICK HUVAERE’S RICHMOND CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP

67567 SOUTH MAIN STREET

RICHMOND, MI

(586) 727-7577

ROCHESTER HILLS CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE

1301 ROCHESTER ROAD

ROCHESTER HILLS, MI

(248) 652-9650

ROSEVILLE CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

25800 GRATIOT AVE

ROSEVILLE, MI

(586) 859-2500

LAFONTAINE CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP

900 W MICHIGAN AVE

SALINE, MI

(734) 429-9431

https://www.google.com/maps/place/23951+Plymouth+Rd,+Redford+Charter+Twp,+MI+48239/@42.3712063,-83.2747608,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824b53e5448b925:0x78e0a7f0ffe6e9c6?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/67567+Main+St,+Richmond,+MI+48062/@42.7979665,-82.7415594,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x88250550c1d401bb:0x83f9b4e7e00601c5?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1301+Rochester+Rd+S,+Rochester+Hills,+MI+48307/@42.6713637,-83.0918056,13z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824e9d7480a9ae5:0x8d94898d9b82fd29?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25800+Gratiot+Ave,+Roseville,+MI+48066/@42.4851072,-82.9436998,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824d7843b7e89e7:0xa13bc54feb8524c8?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/900+W+Michigan+Ave,+Saline,+MI+48176/@42.1609746,-83.7979572,16z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x883cbb7172de88af:0xa4bb42c8bf674962?hl=en


TUBBS BROTHERS INC

959 W SANILAC

SANDUSKY, MI

(810) 648-2848

SOUTHFIELD DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP

28100 TELEGRAPH ROAD

SOUTHFIELD, MI

(248) 354-2950

STERLING HEIGHTS DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP

40111 VAN DYKE AVENUE

STERLING HEIGHTS, MI

(586) 939-3900

SUBURBAN CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE OF TROY

1790 MAPLELAWN DR

TROY, MI

(248) 585-8800

https://www.google.com/maps/place/959+Sanilac+Rd,+Sandusky,+MI+48471/@43.4196346,-82.8664167,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8825d280d7ae3ef9:0xafd4b8867dc28b05?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/28100+Telegraph+Rd,+Southfield,+MI+48034/@42.494993,-83.2829289,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824b79763f5f1ad:0x7809af8e421cdd44?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/40111+Van+Dyke+Rd,+Sterling+Heights,+MI+48313/@42.5881563,-83.0320722,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824dc63e5973509:0x6152d94550bfe7b1?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1790+Maplelawn+Dr,+Troy,+MI+48084/@42.5537601,-83.1755287,16z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824c69ab6f74c8f:0x36d009d9a8e2e3ec?hl=en


SHUMAN MOTOR SALES

1111 SOUTH COMMERCE

WALLED LAKE, MI

(248) 669-2010

JIM RIEHL’S FRIENDLY CHRYSLER JEEP

32899 VAN DYKE AVE

WARREN, MI

(877) 559-0811

GALEANA’S VAN DYKE DODGE

28400 VAN DYKE AVENUE

WARREN, MI

(586) 573-4000

ORCHARD CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP

64600 VAN DYKE

WASHINGTON TWP, MI

(586) 336-0200

SZOTT M-59 CHRYSLER JEEP

6700 HIGHLAND ROAD

WHITE LAKE, MI

(248) 889-8989

https://www.google.com/maps/place/1111+S+Commerce+Rd,+Walled+Lake,+MI+48390/@42.542438,-83.478694,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824a5bd8dfff06b:0xbbe4e0deffbe50bc?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/32899+Van+Dyke+Rd,+Warren,+MI+48093/@42.535982,-83.03098,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824dbab5ee8884f:0x66ec4fc5105b33c2?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/28400+Van+Dyke+Rd,+Warren,+MI+48093/@42.501851,-83.0273417,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824da7a4544191d:0x8e25158b33c22eaf?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/64600+Van+Dyke,+Washington,+MI+48095/@42.7655545,-83.0182493,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824e45ee2742a3f:0x969a9a694682a88a?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6700+Highland+Rd,+White+Lake,+MI+48383/@42.6483566,-83.5251766,16z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824a199560ba767:0x5889f6a5f4bdb2e3?hl=en


MCINERNEY’S WOODHAVEN CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE

23940 ALLEN ROAD

WOODHAVEN, MI

(734) 362-3100

CUETER CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE LLC

2448 WASHTENAW AVE

YPSILANTI, MI

(734) 434-2424

TEAM HODGES

2265 SOUTH M-76

WEST BRANCH, MI

(989) 345-1022

https://www.google.com/maps/place/23940+Allen+Rd,+Woodhaven,+MI+48183/@42.1341477,-83.2273254,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x883b38c015f204b9:0xf547f50201cbbb5b?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2448+Washtenaw+Ave,+Ypsilanti,+MI+48197/@42.2490744,-83.6508981,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x883ca8e5e7567251:0xc51d5132fda0d86b?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2265+S+M+-76,+West+Branch,+MI+48661/@44.2691235,-84.2171873,18z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x8820fe3764c0d993:0x3a980b0adcb599e?hl=en

